GENERAL FUND

ACT 13

FIRE

LIQUID FUELS

CAPITAL RESERVE

Washington Township

Financial Accounts

Balances as of March 31, 2022

$ 915,420.97
$ 18,731.20
$ 18,570.76
$ 231,791.87
$ 152,459.31

(Restricted Funds)

Checking
Savings
Escrow

Payroll

Special (Grant)

GENERAL FUND BREAKDOWN

329,619.01
329,597.09
87,169.65
77,417.68
91,617.54
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915,420.97

(Resricted Funds, ARP)




