

Washington Township
Financial Accounts

Balances as of March 31, 2022

GENERAL FUND	\$ 915,420.97	
ACT 13	\$ 18,731.20	
FIRE	\$ 18,570.76	
LIQUID FUELS	\$ 231,791.87	<i>(Restricted Funds)</i>
CAPITAL RESERVE	\$ 152,459.31	

GENERAL FUND BREAKDOWN

<i>Checking</i>	\$ 329,619.01	
<i>Savings</i>	\$ 329,597.09	
<i>Escrow</i>	\$ 87,169.65	<i>(Restricted Funds, ARP)</i>
<i>Payroll</i>	\$ 77,417.68	
<i>Special (Grant)</i>	\$ 91,617.54	
	<u>\$ 915,420.97</u>	
